UNIVERSITY OF
SAHIWAL

University of Sahiwal
1st Merit List
2nd Term - Admission Fall 2025

Program: BS Economics with Data Science (Self
Support)

Department: Economics

Sr#  Name Father Name
1 Aimen Haq Abdul Haq
2 Maryam Rana Muhammad Ashraf
3 Rakia Eman Noor Ahmed
4 Muhammad Ali Muhammad Ahmad
5 Areeba najam Samina zahir
6 Muhammad Ahmad Rashid Munir
7 Zain Anwaar Muhammad Anwaar
8 Qadeer Shoukat Shoukat Al
9 HAFIZ Ahmad Shabbir Hussain
10 Mirza Haris Baig Mirza Basharat Baig
11 Aliza Mumtaz Muhammad Mumtaz Ahmad
12 Noor Fatima Shahbaz Ahmad
13 Rukhsana Parveen Zulfigar Al
14 Muhammad haseeb Naeem abbas
15 Sidra Fatima Shair Muhammad
16 Tuba Ashfaq Habib ur Rehman
17 MUHAMMAD Bilal Nussrullah

Last Date: 26-Aug-2025

Open Merit Seats: 39

CNIC

35102-9079028-6
36401-3539884-6
36401-6642150-8
12345-1231231-3
31203-5167173-2
36502-2805157-1
36502-2153783-1
36502-5086775-1
36502-6428637-7
33104-5445224-3
36402-5684966-6
36501-0801514-2
36401-5921759-4
36502-3254721-9
36501-0851926-4
36502-5719189-4

36502-3543283-5

Merit

90.82

87.21

85.17

85

83.24

81.73

77.48

77.22

76.25

75.96

75.92

73.86

73.57

72.5

67.01

64.27

62.36



Sr#

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Name

Meerab Fatima rafique

Ali Hassnain

Huma Afzaal

M- Anees Sajid

Fiza shahzadi

Muhammad Ahsan

Husnain Anwaar

Tuba Mohsin

Chaudhary Muhammad Umer Zulfagar

Abdul Qadus

Mahtab Fareed

faizan jaffer

Talha Khursheed

Fazeeha Sarwar

Mahnoor shakeel

Ahmad Saeed

M Abubakar Waseem

Muhammad Azam Mehmood

SAIRA

Muhammad Faisal

Muhammad Hassan

Muhammad Rashid Magbool

Father Name

Muhammad rafique

Muhammad Amin Azam Baig Quadirey

Muhammad afzaal javeed

M- Saijid

Shabbir Hussain

Noor Ahmad

Muhammad Anwaar

Mohammad Mohsin

Naeem Ahmad

Muhammad Haseeb

Ata Fareed

tassaduq hussain

Khursheed Ahmad

Muhammad Sarwar Naseem

Muhammad Shakeel

Ahmad Yar Zaki

Hafiz Waseem Akbar

Tarig Mehmood

Safura bibi

Muhammad Makhdoom

Javed Igbal

Magbool Ahmad

CNIC

36502-8435085-0

33302-2362733-9

36502-0482381-4

36502-6347755-5

36501-4327717-2

36501-6839353-3

36502-2058688-1

36502-0855511-0

36401-7492688-5

36502-9447548-1

36601-1496787-1

36502-5027621-1

36502-8858520-7

36501-7852991-2

36502-8192871-6

36502-5583257-7

36502-5089215-9

36402-5993887-3

36502-2184628-6

42501-3232341-1

36502-7374587-3

36502-7708252-1

Merit

61.43

59.83

59.83

59.46

58.93

57.66

57.36

55.73

55.5

55

54.64

54.21

52.97

52.75

51.83

51.23

49.09

49

48.92

48.58

46.96

45.57



Note: * The selected candidates are advised to report in the Department of Economics during office hours for issuance of Fee Challan.
» The merit list is purely provisional and subject to verification of marks with original marks sheets.

* Fee challan will only be issued after above verification of marks.

* The selected candidates are required to produce the following documents in original and also advised to submit three attested

photocopies of the following documents at the time of issuance of Fee Challan.

. Application form with original paid admission processing Fee Challan
. All academic documents

. Domicile Certificate

. CNIC/B Form

. 03 recent passport size photos with blue background

. Equivalence Certificates (if required)

. Character Certificate

. Any other relevant supporting documents
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. Please clip all the above documents and enclose it in a white file for morning admission and brown file for evening admission.

* Last date for Fee/Dues submission is 26-Aug-2025 .

» Fee Challan will not be issued under any circumstances without production/ showing of original documents.

« After depositing the Fee/Dues, a copy of the challan should be submitted in the Department of Economics for confirmation of admission.
« If a candidate requesting for cancellation of his/her admission after depositing the Fee/Dues, the Fee/ Dues will be refunded as per HEC
refund policy.

* Errors and omissions excepted

Departmental Nominee Teacher Incharge




